
RM-budkavle Stafett resultater Norrtälje 2003-08-23
H 16

Plats Lag
Sträcka

Tid
Total

Status
Tid Efter ÄndringEfter

OK Österåker lag 1  (62)  1
Niklas Hillgren
Daniel Wikfors
Johan Aronsson

2
1
2

2
1
1

27:39
18:42
26:05

27:39
46:21

 1:12:26

 
 
 

03:42
00:00
00:00

03:42
00:00
03:05

1
0

1
2
3

Rånäs OK lag 1  (60) 06:012
Johannes Eklund
Glenn, Simon,Tom 
Erik Nordström

3
2
4

3
2
2

27:44
21:18
29:25

27:44
49:02

 1:18:27

 
 
 

03:47
02:41
06:01

03:47
02:36
06:25

1
0

1
2
3

Vallentuna/Össeby OL lag 1  (61) 15:063
Alex Edgren
Camilla,Simon,Filip 
Henrik Sagen

4
3
2

4
4
3

33:19
28:08
26:05

33:19
 1:01:27
 1:27:32

 
 
 

09:22
15:06
15:06

09:22
09:26
03:05

0
1

1
2
3

Länna IF lag 1  (59) 16:054
Linus Karlsson Mood
Mikael,Fredrik,Karl 
Markus Mokvist

1
5
5

1
3
4

23:57
31:09
33:25

23:57
55:06

 1:28:31

 
 
 

00:00
08:45
16:05

00:00
12:27
10:25

-2
-1

1
2
3

OK Roslagen lag 1  (63) 19:465
David Holmström
Vilhelm,Fransiscus 
Joel Lännevall

5
4
1

5
5
5

39:04
30:08
23:00

39:04
 1:09:12
 1:32:12

 
 
 

15:07
22:51
19:46

15:07
11:26
00:00

0
0

1
2
3

OK Roslagen lag 2  (64)DNS
 
 
 

1
2
3
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